PRHS Weekly Bulletin

November 27 - December 1
Lunch Rotation Schedule

Grade 8 - 11:05 Grade 11 - 11:59

Grade 7 - 11:07 Grade 10 - 12:01

Grade 9 - 11:09 Grade 12 - 12:03
MENU
Monday - Day 1 French Bread Pizza or Salad Bar
Tuesday - Day 2 Softshell Taco or Salad Bar
Wednesday - Day 1 BBQ Rib on a Bun or Salad Bar
Thursday - Day 2 Boneless Wings or Salad Bar
Friday - Day 1 Pizza Hotdish or Salad Bar
Current Week

Monday, November 21

Tuesday, November 28
JH Girls Basketball vs Hawley at Hawley Elementary School - 4:30pm // Bus at 3:15pm
Girls Basketball vs Hillcrest at Hillcrest - JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm // Bus at 4:45pm

Wednesday, November 29

Thursday, November 30

Dance, High Kick: Varsity Conference Tournament vs Hawley at Hawley HS // Bus at 2:30pm
Boys Baskethall vs NCE/UH at Home(Leaders Gym)-C at 5:00pm, JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm
Wrestling Triangular vs Multiple Schools at WCA School - 5:00pm // Bus at 2:20pm

Friday, December 1
FFA at Crookston // Bus at 5:45am
Girls Baskethall vs Hawley at Home(Leaders Gym) - JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm




Saturday, December 2
8th Grade Girls Basketball Tournament vs Barnesville at 10:00am at Hawley High School // Bus at 8:30am

Wrestling Tournament vs Fosston at Fosston High School // Bus at TBD

Next Week

Monday, December 4
Boys Bball vs Crookston at Crookston HS - C at 6:00pm, JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm // Bus at 3:15pm

Tuesday, December 5

JH Girls Basketball vs Perham at Home(Elem. Gym) - 4:30pm
Boys Bhall vs Park Rapids at Home(Legends Gym) - C at 6:00pm,JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm

Wednesday, December 6

Thursday, December 7
JH Girls Baskethall vs Frazee at Home(Elementary Gym) - 4:00pm

Girls Basketball vs DGF at DGF - JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm // Bus at 4:30pm

Friday, December 8
JV/IH Wrestling Tournament vs WCA at WCA - TBD // Bus at TBD

Boys Bhall vs Hawley at Home(Legends Gym) - C at 6:00pm, JV at 6:00pm, Varsity at 7:30pm

Saturday. December 9
Varsity Wrestling Tournament vs WCA at WCA - TBD // Bus at TBD

Girls Basketball vs East Grand Forks at EGF - JV at 12:00pm, Varsity at 1:00pm // Bus at 9:15am



